Magic Valley High Schoo!

Lunch is based on Advancement class

Monday

1st Period 8:15-9:45
Passing 9:45-9:50
2nd Period 9:50-11:20
A Lunch 11:20-11:40
B Advancement 11:40-12:10
Passing to AADV 11:20-11:25
A Advancement 11:25-11:55
B Lunch 11:50-12:10
Passing 12:10-12:15
3rd Period 12:15-1:45

Lunch is based on Advancement class

Wednesday and Friday

1st Period:
Passing

2nd Period

A Lunch

B Advancement
Pass to AADV
A Advancement
B Lunch

Pass

3rd Period

8:15-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-11:50
11:50-12:10
12:10-12:55
11:50-11:55
11:55-12:40
12:40-12:55
12:55-1:00
1.00-2:45

2022

Lunch based on 2nd Period

(NO Advancement)
Tuesday and Thursday

1st Period 8:15-10:00
Passing 10:00-10:05
2nd Period 10:05-12:55
A Lunch 11:50-12:10

Return to 2nd period class
B Lunch 12:40-12:55
Passing 12:55-1:00
3rd Period 1:00-2:45

1st Period:
Pass

2nd Period

A Lunch

B Advancement
Pass to AADV
A Advancement
B Lunch

Pass

3rd Period

Lunch based on Advancement
Early Out Friday

8:15-9:20
9:20-9:25
9:25-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:35
10:30-10:35
10:35-11:20
11:20-11:35
11:35-11:40
11:40-12:45




