Magic Valley High School

Lunch is based on Advancement class Monday

1st Period	8:15-9:45
Passing	9:45-9:50
2nd Period	9:50-11:20
A Lunch	11:20-11:40
B Advancement	11:40-12:10
Passing to A ADV	11:20-11:25
A Advancement	11:25-11:55
B Lunch	11:50-12:10
Passing	12:10-12:15
3rd Period	12:15-1:45



2021

Lunch based on 2nd Period (NO Advancement) Tuesday and Thursday

1st Period	8:15-10:00
Passing	10:00-10:05
2nd Period	10:05-12:55
A Lunch	11:50-12:10

Return to 2nd period class

B Lunch	12:40-12:5
Passing	12:55-1:00
3rd Period	1:00-2:45

Lunch is based on Advancement class Wednesday and Friday

1st Period:	8:15-10:00
Passing	10:00-10:05
2nd Period	10:05-11:50
A Lunch	11:50-12:10
B Advancement	12:10-12:55
Pass to AADV	11:50-11:55
A Advancement	11:55-12:40
B Lunch	12:40-12:55
Pass	12:55-1:00
3rd Period	1:00-2:45

2022

Lunch based on Advancement Early Out Friday

1st Period:	8:15-9:20
Pass	9:20-9:25
2nd Period	9:25-10:30
A Lunch	10:30-10:50
B Advancement	10:50-11:35
Pass to A ADV	10:30-10:35
A Advancement	10:35-11:20
B Lunch	11:20-11:35
Pass	11:35-11:40
3rd Period	11:40-12:45